



C_HANAIMP_17^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Application Associate - SAP HANA 2.0 (SPS05)

Pass SAP C_HANAIMP_17 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_hanaimp_17.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

What can you extract using the standard text analysis configuration: Voice of the Customer? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Recommendations
- B. Sentiments
- C. Suggestions
- D. Requests

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 2

When you create a full text index, why do you specify FAST_PREPROCESS OFF?

- A. To avoid the generation of the term document matrix
- B. To prevent the creation of a fuzzy search index
- C. To generate text analysis results in multiple languages
- D. To enable a full linguistic search

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Why do you implement Active / active read-enabled mode?

- A. To enhance security for data access
- B. To provide offline access to data
- C. To improve query performance
- D. To synchronize query results with operational data

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

Why do you create calculation views of data category DIMENSION with type TIME?

- A. To provide the time intervals required by time-dependent parent-child hierarchies.



- B. To store historical version of attributes.
- C. To add a temporal condition to a join to find matching records from two tables based on a date.
- D. To provide additional time-related navigation possibilities

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

Your Web IDE for SAP HANA was updated to a new version. You want to implement the new features of calculation view modeling in your existing calculation views. You open a graphical calculation view but the new features are not displayed.

What could be the reason for this?

- A. You need to update the project settings to reference the new revision.
- B. Your calculation views have not been built in the new version of the Web IDE.
- C. The calculation views have not been migrated to the new revision.
- D. The .hdiconfig file has not been updated to the latest calculation view build plug-in.

Correct Answer: A

[C_HANAIMP_17 VCE Dumps](#)

[C_HANAIMP_17 Study Guide](#)

[C_HANAIMP_17 Exam Questions](#)